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2025	–	26	Waukesha	South/CMH		Boys		
Swimming	&	Diving	Meet	Schedule	

Date     Meet      Meet Start Time 
Mon., Nov. 17   1st Day of Practice      3:15 p.m. 
    
Tues., Nov. 25   Parent Meeting @ South HS     6:15 p.m. 
 
Wed., Dec. 3   vs. New Berlin Co-op     Dive: 5:00 p.m. 
    @ New Berlin Eisenhower    Swim: 5:00 p.m. 
        
Wed., Dec. 10   Conference Relay Meet    Dive: TBA 
    @ TBA      Swim: 4:30 p.m. 
 
Sat., Dec. 13   Beloit Memorial Invite    11:00 a.m. 
    @ Beloit Memorial HS 
 
Wed., Dec. 17   vs. Shorewood       4:30 p.m. 
    @ Waukesha South/CMH   
 
Sat., Jan. 3   Marquette Invite     Dive: 10:00 a.m. 
    @ Racine Unified Aquatic Center   Swim:  10:00 a.m.  
   
Wed., Jan. 7   vs. Brown Deer     4:30 p.m. 
    @ Waukesha South/CMH 
 
Wed., Jan. 21   vs. Shorewood vs. St. Augustine Prep  5:00 p.m. 
    @ Shorewood HS 
 
Fri., Jan. 16   Nicolet Diving Invite       3:30 p.m.   
    @ Nicolet High School 
 
Sat., Jan. 17   Jim Voss Invite (SWIMMING ONLY)   12:30 p.m. 
    @ Cedar Rapids, Iowa  
 
Sat., Jan. 31    Classic 8 Conference Meet    Swim:  1:30 p.m. 
    @ Waukesha South Natatorium  
    
Fri., Feb. 13   WIAA Sectional Diving Meet   Dive: 6:30 p.m. 
    @ TBA 
 
Sat., Feb. 14   WIAA Sectional Swimming Meet   Swim:  1:00 p.m. 
    @ TBA    
 
Sat., Feb. 21   WIAA State Meet       TBA 
    @ Waukesha South Natatorium 


